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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

01
02
04
06
07

08
09
13
21

22
163
168
169
310

317
355
413
451

500
501
502
503
522

535
563
612
613

640
644
645
646
647

648
758
801
823

828
838
839
842
844

890
918

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

256
236
552
279
479

270
522
165
528

419
1474
192

2543
1767

1632
333
459
531

818
661

2538
2262
484

700
299
457

1114

287
197

1118
696

1207

672
215
159
684

140
175
148
917
741

217
345

Skeins

0.2
0.1
0.3
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.3
0.1
0.3

0.2
0.7
0.1
1.1
0.8

0.7
0.2
0.2
0.3

0.4
0.3
1.1
1.0
0.3

0.3
0.2
0.2
0.5

0.2
0.1
0.5
0.3
0.6

0.3
0.1
0.1
0.3

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.4
0.4

0.1
0.2
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

924
926
927
928
931

934
935
938
966

3013
3021
3022
3023
3024

3032
3033
3072
3371

3768
3772
3777
3782
3787

3790
3799
3813
3857

3858
3859
3860
3862
3863

3864

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stitches

462
3675
2320
1503
346

1127
283
386
436

201
330

1229
1009
262

1211
309
421

2867

3023
383
301
609
495

179
533
995

1153

413
282
390
218
240

1273

Skeins

0.2
1.6
1.0
0.7
0.2

0.5
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.1
0.2
0.6
0.5
0.2

0.6
0.2
0.2
1.2

1.3
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.3

0.1
0.3
0.5
0.5

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.2

0.6


